312312
S
tainless S
teel T
o
p
 C
hain

Material Standard SS NP
Top plate
width
XW
Chain
mass
kg/m
Max. allowable load kN {kgf} 4.02{410} 0.69{70} 4.02{410}
Material
Top plate SUS430(18Cr)
SUS304
SUS430(18Cr)
Rivets (13Cr) 18-8US
Base chain Steel Steel + nickel-plated
Chain type
TRU762-T TRU762-T-SS TRU762-T-NP   76.2 3.9
TRU826-T TRU826-T-SS TRU826-T-NP   82.6 4.1
TRU1016-T TRU1016-T-SS TRU1016-T-NP 101.6 4.6
TRU1100-T TRU1100-T-SS TRU1100-T-NP 110.0 4.8
TRU1143-T TRU1143-T-SS TRU1143-T-NP 114.3 4.9
TRU1270-T TRU1270-T-SS TRU1270-T-NP 127.0 5.2
Note: Chain type in boldface is a standard product. Chain type in normal face are made-to-order products.
Rivet
Joint plate
(hole is loose-fit)